02-ago-08

Staffetta de Muja

Classifica maschile compensata

Prog. COGNOME
1 PAGANO
2 BELICH
3 VIVIANI
4 BADALONI
5 MANDICH
6 LIMONCIN
7 MARASPIN
8 CAVALLINI
9 ZUCCA

10 FONDA
11 WRUSS
12 STOPAR

13 SNIDERSICH
14 AMBROSINI

15 GIORGI

16 ZACCHIGNA

17 JEUSCEK
18 LIBERALE
19 FOTSO

NOME
GIUSEPPE
MORENO
FEDERICO
FABIO
MORENO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
FURIO
FULVIO
SERGIO
ANDREA
GIULIANO
LORENZO
STEFANO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
ANDRE'

S.
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

SOCIETA'

ANNI minuti
43
41
17
51
38
17
35
a7
50
44
18
40
40
45
45
34
36
36
30

2,02
2,03
2
2,14
2,04
2,01
2,04
2,13
2,16
2,11
2,04
2,09
2,1
2,14
2,14
2,07
2,08
2,08
2,06

TEMPO VERO

02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'

02"0
03"0
00"0
14"0
04"0
01"0
04"0
13"0
16" 0
11"0
04"0
09"0
10" 0
14" 0
14"0
07 "0
08 "0
08 "0
06"0

TEMPO COMP. PUNTI

01"
01"
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'

55 " 93
58 " 18
00 " 00
00 " 70
00 " 93
01" 00
02 " 46
03 " 28
03 " 43
03" 76
04 " 00
04 " 60
05 " 57
05" 83
05" 83
05" 87
05 " 92
05 " 92
06 " 00

0
194
351
411
431
437
563
634
647
675
696
748
832
854
854
857
862
862
869



20 SMILLOVICH

21 VIDAL

22 RAVALICO
23 VIGGIANO
24 WRUSS
25 SODINI

26 BERNICH
27 GALIANO

28 BRANDOLIN

29 FARRA

30 MICALIZZI
31 VESNAVER
32 VIDOTTO
33 BUSATO
34 EDOMI

35 NIANG

36 NOVEL

37 CROSILLA
38 MAIORANO

39 BASSANESE

40 ZUDICH
41 RUZZIER

42 PIERMATTEI

43 LEO

44 STARRANTINO

45 FURLANI
46 SUPLINA
47 LIMONCIN
48 FRATNIK

MATTEO
GIORGIO
RENATO
ANTONELLO
ALESSIO
NICOLA
PAOLO
ENZO
FABIO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
DAVIDE
PIERO
RENATO
DARIO
DJIBY
FABRIZIO
GABRIELE
NICOLA
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
SERGIO
EDOARDO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
ALFREDO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FABIO

LTSI EIZTIELEEExEkEkEkEkExxxk

16
56
66
18
18
31
39
54
48
26
16
37
53
51
41
38
36
21
28
57
56
51
32
36
36
59
59
17
63

2,06
2,26
2,43
2,07
2,08
2,09
2,13
2,27
2,21

2,1

2,1
2,13
2,27
2,25
2,16
2,14
2,13
2,11
2,11
2,33
2,32
2,26
2,12
2,14
2,14
2,37
2,37
2,12
2,44

02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'

06 "0
26"0
43 "0
07 "0
08 "0
09"0
13"0
27"0
21"0
10" 0
10"0
13"0
27" 0
25"0
16 "0
14"0
13" 0
11"0
11"0
33"0
32"0
26"0
12"0
14"0
14" 0
37"0
37"0
12"0
44 "0

02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"

06 " 00
06 " 17
06 " 53
07 " 00
08 " 00
08 " 90
09 "11
09 " 27
09 " 83
10 " 00
10 " 00
10 " 30
10" 35
10 " 63
10 " 69
10" 70
10" 85
11" 00
11 " 00
11 " 02
11" 37
11" 53
11 " 62
11 " 83
11" 83
11" 89
11 " 89
12 " 00
12" 01

869

883

914

955
1041
1119
1137
1151
1199
1214
1214
1240
1244
1268
1273
1274
1287
1300
1300
1302
1332
1346
1353
1372
1372
1377
1377
1386
1387



49 KRAVOS
50 AMENTA
51 TREVISAN
52 TATEO

53 VIDOTTO
54 FRANCA
55 GIURCO
56 POIANI

57 RASENI

58 VOLLI

59 MARZ|

60 PISK

61 TOLOTTA
62 KOSVIA

63 GATTARUZZI
64 MAIORANO
65 VITRI

66 BABICI

67 BONMARCO
68 DRUZINA
69 DUROS

70 MATHEE
71 CRIZMAN
72 DEGRASSI
73 LUCCHI

74 GASPAROTTO

75 TOMADONI
76 CIANI
77 FRANCIOLI

ROBERTO
SALVATORE
GIORGIO
MARIO
MANUEL
MAURIZIO
FULVIO
RENZO
STEFANO
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
CRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
ZDRAVKO
DANIELE
DANIEL
SERGIO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
DARIO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
FRANCO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
FABRIZIO

LTSI EIZTIELEEExEkEkEkEkExxxk

53
52
52
71
32
45
50
50
48
56
44
37
40
57
42
31
39
33
45
50
20
47
44
49
53
31
44
29
37

2,29
2,28
2,28
3,03
2,13
2,22
2,27
2,27
2,25
2,35
2,22
2,17
2,19
2,37
2,21
2,15
2,19
2,16
2,24
2,29
2,16
2,27
2,25

2,3
2,35
2,19
2,27
2,19
2,22

02'
02'
02'
03"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'

29"0
28"0
28"0
03"0
13" 0
22"0
27"0
27"0
25"0
35"0
22"0
17"0
19"0
37"0
21"0
15"0
19"0
16" 0
24" 0
29"0
16" 0
27" 0
25"0
30"0
35"0
19"0
27"0
19"0
22"0

02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"

12 " 13
12 " 30
12 " 30
12 " 53
12 " 62
13" 35
13" 43
13 " 43
13" 52
13" 96
14 " 17
14 " 22
14 " 27
14 " 46
14" 77
14 " 90
14" 94
15" 23
15" 23
15" 25
16 " 00
16 " 28
17" 01
17 " 16
17 " 46
18 " 90
18 " 90
19 " 00
19" 13

1397
1412
1412
1432
1440
1503
1510
1510
1517
1555
1573
1578
1582
1598
1625
1636
1640
1665
1665
1667
1731
1755
1818
1831
1857
1981
1981
1990
2001



78 SACCARI

79 CODISPOTI
80 RUZZIER

81 PASTORI

82 MILAZZI

83 DEVESCOVI
84 DEGRASSI
85 VIOLA

86 PASARIT

87 STEFANI

88 MOCAVERO
89 PARON

90 SCIUCA

91 MAURO

92 PARISI

93 KOZMAN

94 ROBERTI
95 ACCERBONI
96 PURINANI
97 COSELLI

98 CUMIN

99 GIORDANO
100 TRAMONTINI
101 BERNARD
102 SERGON
103 FORTUNATI
104 ZACCHIGNA
105 LOREDAN
106 BATTISTA

PIERPAOLO
NATALE
MARINO
ROBERTO
EUGENIO
DAVIDE
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
ADRIANO
IGOR
ROBERTO
FURIO
ROBERTO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
SERGIO
GIORGIO
EDI
ALBERTO
MICHELE
DARIO
ANTONIO

LTSI EIZTIELEEExEkEkEkEkExxxk

53
38
57
49
61
40
52
39
46
53
44
44
44
37
41
32
49
44
48
54
42
71
50
56
56
43
43
48
33

2,37
2,23
2,43
2,33

2,5
2,25
2,37
2,25
2,31
2,39

2,3

2,3

2,3
2,25
2,28
2,23
2,36
2,31
2,35
2,43

2,3
3,18
2,38
2,46
2,46
2,31
2,31
2,36
2,25

02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
03’
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'

37"0
23"0
43 "0
33"0
50"0
25"0
37"0
25"0
31"0
39"0
30"0
30"0
30"0
25"0
28"0
23"0
36"0
31"0
35"0
43 "0
30"0
18" 0
38"0
46 "0
46 "0
31"0
31"0
36"0
25"0

02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"

19 " 24
19 " 48
19 " 61
19 " 91
19 " 92
20 " 08
20 " 36
20 " 77
20 " 92
21" 02
21" 74
21" 74
21" 74
22 " 07
22 " 24
22 " 59
22 " 65
22 " 69
22" 74
23 " 38
23 " 38
23" 44
23" 44
23 " 49
23 " 49
23 " 53
23 " 53
23 " 66
24 " 19

2011
2031
2043
2068
2069
2083
2107
2143
2156
2164
2226
2226
2226
2255
2269
2300
2305
2308
2313
2368
2368
2373
2373
2377
2377
2381
2381
2392
2438



107 BRUGNERA
108 FERLUGA

109 BURLIN

110 TOMASSINI

111 ZATTI

112 DRUZINA

113 MARTIGNANI
114 MONTE CALVO
115 PADOVAN

116 ZERIAL
117 SENNA
118 TIC

119 CALACIONE
120 BERNARDI
121 FERLORA

122 ZGUR

123 LOGATTO
124 RUSSIGNAN
125 CALCARA

126 REPA
127 DAGRI

128 CREVATIN

129 DELISE

130 SAVRON
131 BRESSAN-BONI

132 DARIS

133 FRANCIOLO
134 CERULO
135 GARDOTTICH

FRANCO
CESARE
GIANFRANCO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
BORIS
PARIDE
RINALDO
DARIO
GIORGIO
MICHELE
BORIS
MARZIO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
FULVIO
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
GIANNI
BRUNO
FABIO
LORENZO-GUGLIEL
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
FERNANDO
ALESSANDRO

LTSI EIZTIEEEExEkEkEkEkExxkxxkL

50
61
62
41
50
43
44
61
48
46
44
47
34
29
52
45
59
32
41
47
36
50
63
50
34
51
62
39
40

2,39
2,56
2,58
2,31

2,4
2,33
2,34
2,57
2,39
2,37
2,36
2,39
2,29
2,28
2,46
2,39
2,58

2,3
2,36
2,42
2,33
2,46
3,08
2,47
2,33
2,49
3,07
2,37
2,38

02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
03"
02"
02'
02'
03"
02"
02'

39"0
56 "0
58 "0
31"0
40" 0
33"0
34"0
57"0
39"0
37"0
36"0
39"0
29"0
28"0
46 "0
39"0
58 "0
30"0
36"0
42 "0
33"0
46 "0
08"0
47 "0
33"0
49 "0
07"0
37"0
38"0

02’
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02’

24 " 35
24 " 87
24 " 94
25" 13
25" 26
25" 43
25" 53
25" 69
26 " 43
26 " 53
27 " 42
27 " 43
27" 70
28 " 00
28 " 43
29 " 34
29 " 57
29 " 58
29 " 94
30 " 22
30 " 54
30" 72
31" 48
31" 63
31" 67
32" 29
32" 37
32" 44
32" 65

2451
2496
2502
2519
2530
2545
2553
2567
2631
2640
2716
2717
2740
2766
2803
2882
2902
2903
2934
2958
2985
3001
3067
3079
3083
3136
3143
3149
3167



136 MANESTOVICH

137 RUZZIER
138 SANTINI
139 SERBAN
140 DEGRASSI

141 ZANUTTIGH

142 DORLIGO
143 PONTONI
144 PUNNA

145 MONTESSANO
146 ZANGRANDO
147 DE RISOLA
148 MICOLAUCICH

149 VAILATI
150 JERMAN

151 POSTIGLIONE

152 COLOZZA

153 MARGIORE

154 LOBINA
155 ODONI
156 ROVERE
157 PETELIN
158 BRESSAN

159 COLOMBIN

160 SILVA
161 COK

ROBERTO
GIORGIO
FULVIO
FAUSTO
FABRIZIO
MARINO
ALBERTO
TIBERIO
LUCA
MATTEO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
FULVIO
EMILIANO
LORIS
GENNARO
FERDINANDO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
FABIO
ROBERTO
MITJA
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
OTTAVIO
LUCIO

LT =TI EZETE(E(ExkE(kLE R

46
50
49
52
41
43
22
51
36
32
37
23
44
49
31
32
40
38
26
52
64
31
36
48
47
46

2,44

2,5
2,49
2,53
2,41
2,43
2,35
2,52
2,38
2,36
2,39
2,36
2,46
2,52
2,38
2,39
2,46
2,45
2,41
3,01
3,27
2,47

2,5
3,05
3,05
3,39

02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
02"
02'
02'
02'
03"
03'
02'
02'
03"
03’
03’

44 "0
50"0
49" 0
53"0
41 "0
43 "0
35"0
52"0
38"0
36"0
39"0
36"0
46 "0
52"0
38"0
39"0
46 "0
45" 0
41 "0
01"0
27" 0
47 "0
50"0
05"0
05"0
39"0

02’
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
02'
02'
02"
02"
03"

33" 07
34" 35
34 " 57
34" 70
34" 75
34" 95
35" 00
35" 00
35 " 47
35" 56
35" 80
36 " 00
36 " 88
37" 31
37" 89
38 " 56
40 " 39
40 " 97
41 " 00
41" 94
44" 90
46 " 89
47 " 29
50 " 49
51" 65
24 " 59

3204
3314
3333
3344
3349
3366
3370
3370
3411
3418
3439
3456
3532
3569
3619
3677
3835
3885
3888
3969
4224
4396
4430
4706
4806
7648



